CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000566029945

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00231966 DRE 703 219 33020 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 16 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
BRENDA CORACERO Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
2551 NEBRASKA AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
SOUTH GATE CA 90280-3942
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,135.17
Deposits and Additions 4,417 17
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,995.08
Electronic Withdrawals -523.25
Ending Balance $1,034.01
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,135.17
10/26 Paypal Transfer PPD ID: Paypalsdi1 150.00 1,285.17
10/26 Paypal Transfer PPD ID: Paypalsdi1 101.00 1,386.17
10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Ulta.Com 866-983-8582 | Card 4893 -6.24 1,379.93
10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Ulta.Com 866-983-8582 | Card 4893 -6.24 1,373.69
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Citrus Pay Hungama Mumbai Card 4893 -0.99 1,372.70
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Amazon.Com*2T6793Hd2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -6.89 1,365.81
Card 4893
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 T-Mobile Payments 800-9378997 WA Card -181.05 1,184.76
4893
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 99 Cents Only Stores L Chula Vista CA Card -16.39 1,168.37
4893
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Ross Store #2070 Chula Vista CA Card -46.74 1,121.63
4893
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Food4less #0780 660 PA Chula Vista CA -16.53 1,105.10
Card 4893
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Food4lLess 660 Palomar Chula Vista CA -30.21 1,074.89
Card 4893
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Ross Stores #326 Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -19.55 1,055.34
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Dollar Tr 1218 Broadwa Chula Vista CA -7.71 1,047.63
Card 4893
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Sonic Drive IN #6400 National City CA Card -2.98 1,044.65
4893
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Ulta #583 El Cajon CA Card 4893 -11.68 1,032.97
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Ulta #583 El Cajon CA Card 4893 -14.07 1,018.90
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CHASE O

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000566029945

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 The Home Depot 1848 EI Cajon CA Card -10.79 1,008.11
4893

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Tacos El Gordo Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -18.13 989.98

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Costco Gas #0781 Chula Vista CA Card -29.75 960.23
4893

10/26 Card Purchase 10/26 Amzn Mkip US*2TOUUOR Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.71 938.52
Card 4893

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Target.Com * 800-591-3869 MN Card 4893 -59.77 878.75

10/27 Card Purchase 10/26 Amzn Mkip US*2T0Yz79 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -42.36 836.39
Card 4893

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Amzn Mkip US*2TOBpOl Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.49 814.90
Card 4893

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Food4Less #0780 660 PA Chula Vista CA -9.14 805.76
Card 4893

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Ross Stores #326 Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -43.48 762.28

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 The Home Depot #1032 San Diego CA Card -21.98 740.35
4893

10/27 ATM Withdrawal 10/27 4415 Imperial Ave San Diego CA Card 4893 -400.00 340.35

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Costco Gas #0781 Chula Vista CA Card -31.75 308.60
4893

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 99 Cents Only Stores #2 San Diego CA Card -9.18 299.42
4893

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Taco Bell 035187 San Diego CA Card 4893 -5.39 294.03

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Yoshinoya Chula Vista Chula Vista CA Card -8.47 285.56
4893

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Yoshinoya Chula Vista Chula Vista CA Card -0.65 284.91
4893

10/28 Card Purchase 10/28 Amzn Mkip US*285304C Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.46 274.45
Card 4893

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 Amzn Mkip US*2T80n1l Amzn.Com/Bill WA -35.88 238.57
Card 4893

10/30 ATM Check Deposit 10/30 2811 Firestone Blvd Ste 1 South Gate CA 885.00 1,123.57
Card 4893

10/30 Cid Management, Payroll PPD ID: 1462800242 1,243.32 2,366.89

10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Mcdonald's F6647 San Ysidro CA Card 4893 -9.89 2,357.00

10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Ross Stores #835 Walnut Park CA Card -65.69 2,291.31
4893

10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Usps Kiosk 0545 7101 Los Angeles CA -3.80 2,287.51
Card 4893

11/02 Card Purchase Return  10/31 Amzn Mkip US Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 42.36 2,329.87
4893

11/02 Card Purchase Return  10/31 Amzn Mkip US Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 21.71 2,351.58
4893

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Amzn Mkip US*2862384 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -43.49 2,308.09
Card 4893

11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Amzn Mkip US*281Wz6J Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.74 2,286.35
Card 4893

11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Tacos El Unico Sg 101 323-5674346 CA Card -34.583 2,251.82
4893

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Amzn Mkip US*280Kv6T Amzn.Com/Bill WA -7.60 2,244.22
Card 4893

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Food4lLess 660 Palomar Chula Vista CA -20.94 2,223.28
Card 4893

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Ross Stores #326 Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -28.27 2,195.01

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 99 Cents Only Stores#02 San Diego CA Card -12.22 2,182.79
4893
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CHASE O

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000566029945

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 99 Cents Only Stores#02 San Diego CA Card -34.36 2,148.43
4893

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 The Home Depot #1032 San Diego CA Card -22.07 2,126.36
4893

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Yoshinoya Chula Vista Chula Vista CA Card -9.12 2,117.24
4893

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Costco Gas #0781 Chula Vista CA Card -20.25 2,096.99
4893

11/02 Recurring Card Purchase 10/31 Boxycharm* Premium Www.Boxycharm FL -38.59 2,058.40
Card 4893

11/02 Recurring Card Purchase 11/01 Boxycharm* Monthly B Www.Boxycharm FL -27.56 2,030.84
Card 4893

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 4893 -13.21 2,017.63

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 The Home Depot 658 Chula Vista CA Card -11.96 2,005.67
4893

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 Dollartre 816 Paseo De Chula Vista CA Card -13.15 1,992.52
4893

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 Ross Stores #1995 Chula Vista CA Card -60.87 1,931.65
4893

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 Costco Gas #0460 Chula Vista CA Card -24.00 1,907.65
4893

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Yoshinoya Chula Vista Chula Vista CA Card -9.12 1,898.53
4893

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 Food4less #0780 660 PA Chula Vista CA -7.96 1,890.57
Card 4893

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Del Taco #1211 San Diego CA Card 4893 -22.81 1,867.76

11/03 ATM Withdrawal 11/03 1120 Broadway Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -200.00 1,667.76

11/04 Purchase Return 11/04 Ross Stores #1579 San Ysidro CA Card 4893 14.13 1,681.89

11/04 Card Purchase 11/03 Amazon.Com*286170Vu0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -68.50 1,613.39
Card 4893

11/04 Card Purchase 11/04 Target.Com * 800-591-3869 MN Card 4893 -30.06 1,583.33

11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/03 Ross Stores #326 Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -54.33 1,529.00

11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/03 Ross Stores #326 Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -32.59 1,496.41

11/04 Card Purchase 11/03 Mcdonald's F7554 Chula Vista CA Card 4893 -9.34 1,487.07

11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/04 Ross Stores #1579 San Ysidro CA Card -43.07 1,444.00
4893

11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Amzn Mkip US*286Mj21 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -32.61 1,411.39
Card 4893

11/05 Card Purchase 11/05 Nikepos_US San Ysidro CA Card 4893 -29.08 1,382.31

11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Jack IN The Box 0064 San Ysidro CA Card -13.82 1,368.49
4893

11/06 Purchase Return 11/06 Ross Stores #835 Walnut Park CA Card 4893 5.29 1,373.78

11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 Mcdonald's F6647 San Ysidro CA Card 4893 -2.16 1,371.62

11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Usps Kiosk 0545 7101 Los Angeles CA -4.35 1,367.27
Card 4893

11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Marshalls 7316 S Alame Walnut Park CA -43.79 1,323.48
Card 4893

11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Marshalls 7316 S Alame Walnut Park CA -43.78 1,279.70
Card 4893

11/06 Card Purchase 11/06 Target.Com * 800-591-3869 MN Card 4893 -8.00 1,271.70

11/09 Card Purchase Return  11/09 Amzn Mkip US Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 43.49 1,315.19
4893

11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4893 -0.99 1,314.20

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Food4Less #0324 11245 Lynwood CA Card -7.07 1,307.13
4893

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Mcdonald's F6647 San Ysidro CA Card 4893 -14.93 1,292.20
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CHASE O

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000566029945

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/09 Card Purchase 11/09 Amazon.Com*282L.27Uc1 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -53.93 1,238.27
Card 4893

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Ross Stores #1579 San Ysidro CA Card -53.86 1,184.41
4893

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Ross Stores #1579 San Ysidro CA Card -16.15 1,168.26
4893

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Michaels Stores 9550 Chula Vista CA Card -7.60 1,160.66
4893

11/09 Recurring Card Purchase 11/06 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4893 -0.99 1,159.67

11/10 Card Purchase Return  11/10 Amazon.Com Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 4893 68.50 1,228.17

11/10 Card Purchase Return  11/09 Target 00002030 Chula Vista CA Card 29.98 1,258.15
4893

11/10 Card Purchase 11/10 Ulta.Com 866-983-8582 | Card 4893 -5.86 1,252.29

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Michaels Stores 9550 Chula Vista CA Card -5.43 1,246.86
4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Target T- 1240 Broadwa Chula Vista CA -42.68 1,204.18
Card 4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Target T- 1240 Broadwa Chula Vista CA -49.11 1,155.07
Card 4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 The Home Depot #1034 San Diego CA Card -11.85 1,143.22
4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Costco Gas #0781 Chula Vista CA Card -32.15 1,111.07
4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Dollar Tr 1218 Broadwa Chula Vista CA -49.19 1,061.88
Card 4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Dollar Tr 1218 Broadwa Chula Vista CA -3.26 1,058.62
Card 4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Food4less 660 Palomar Chula Vista CA -146.27 912.35
Card 4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Food4less 660 Palomar Chula Vista CA -28.56 883.79
Card 4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Ross Store #2070 Chula Vista CA Card -50.00 833.79
4893

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Costco Gas #0781 Chula Vista CA Card -11.60 822.19
4893

11/12 Card Purchase Return  11/11 Amzn Mkip US Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 32.61 854.80
4893

11/12 Card Purchase Return  11/12 Amzn Mkip US Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 7.60 862.40
4893

11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Target.Com * 800-591-3869 MN Card 4893 -33.08 829.32

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Target.Com * 800-591-3869 MN Card 4893 -33.00 796.32

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 T-Mobile Payments 800-9378997 WA Card -64.30 732.02
4893

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 99 Cents Only Stores L Chula Vista CA Card -5.16 726.86
4893

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 99 Cents Only Stores L Chula Vista CA Card -4.00 722.86
4893

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Dollartre 510 Broadway Chula Vista CA Card -7.61 715.25
4893

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Sonic Drive IN #6400 National City CA Card -6.83 708.42
4893

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 The Home Depot #1032 San Diego CA Card -17.78 690.64
4893

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Costco Whse #0781 Chula Vista CA Card -52.61 638.03
4893

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Food4Less #0780 660 PA Chula Vista CA -14.46 623.57
Card 4893
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CHASE O

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000566029945

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Dollartre 510 Broadway Chula Vista CA Card -6.54 617.03
4893

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Dollartre 510 Broadway Chula Vista CA Card -8.80 608.23
4893

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Costco Gas #0483 San Diego CA Card 4893 -21.51 586.72

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Victoria's Secret #185 San Diego CA Card -43.06 543.66
4893

11/13 Card Purchase Return  11/13 Amazon.Com Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 4893 53.93 597.59

11/138 Cid Management, Payroll PPD ID: 1462800242 1,243.34 1,840.93

11/13 Card Purchase 11/12 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 4893 -24 .51 1,816.42

11/138 Card Purchase 11/12 Prime Video*2886J5U02 888-802-3080 WA -0.99 1,815.43
Card 4893

11/138 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Ross Stores #1579 San Ysidro CA Card -11.29 1,804.14
4893

11/13 Card Purchase 11/13 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4893 -0.99 1,803.15

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Victoria's Secret 0016 San Diego CA Card -34.48 1,768.67
4893

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Victoria's Secret 0016 San Diego CA Card -7.49 1,761.18
4893

11/18 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/13 Dollartre 510 Broadway Chula Vista CA -27.44 1,733.74
Card 4893
Purchase $7.44 Cash Back $20.00

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Amzn Mkip US*201Bn8N Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.98 1,711.76
Card 4893

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Target.Com 800-591-3869 MN Card 4893 -45.00 1,666.76

11/16 ATM Withdrawal 11/15 1120 Broadway Chula Vista CA Card 5625 -300.00 1,366.76

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Old Navy US 5692 Chula Vista CA Card -18.49 1,348.27
5625

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Old Navy US 5692 Chula Vista CA Card -67.43 1,280.84
5625

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Old Navy US 5692 Chula Vista CA Card -29.34 1,2561.50
5625

11/16 Paypal Inst Xfer Ebay Inc Web ID: Paypalsi77 -94.84 1,156.66

11/16 Paypal Inst Xfer Bathbodywor Web ID: Paypalsi77 -59.50 1,097.16

11/16 Primerica Life Ins. Prem PPD ID: 1041590590 -34.77 1,062.39

11/17 Card Purchase 11/16 Victoriassecret. Com 800-888-1500 OH Card -7.66 1,054.73
4893

11/17 Hardy Townhomes Assn Dues 16354138-Echeck Web ID: 1954196157 -250.00 804.73

11/17 Uber Bv lat Paypal 1011131439925 Web ID: 770510487C -9.37 795.36

11/18 11/17/2020 Reversal: Hardy Townhomes Assn Dues 16354138 250.00 1,045.36

11/18 11/16/2020 Reversal: Paypal Inst Xfer Bathbody 59.50 1,104.86

11/19 Card Purchase 11/19 Bath & Body Works.Com 800-756-5005 OH -149.51 955.35
Card 1317

11/20 Reversal: Bath & Body Works.Com 800-756-5005 OH 11/19 Claimid: 149.51 1,104.86
6745945
61560002 1
1/19/2020

11/20 Online Transfer To Sav ...8601 Transaction#: 10503762408 -25.00 1,079.86

11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Bath & Body Works.Com 800-756-5005 OH -11.98 1,067.88
Card 1317

11/20 Amazon Marketpla Internet  043000099149534 Web ID: 9049016352 -6.28 1,061.60
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‘-
CHAS E " October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020

Account Number: ~ 000000566029945

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/24 Card Purchase Return  11/23 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 8.73 1,070.33
4893

11/24 Card Purchase Return  11/24 Amzn Mkip US Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 717 1,077.50
4893

11/24 Amazon.Com Servi Internet  043000095592194 Web |D: 9049016352 -43.49 1,034.01

Ending Balance $1,034.01

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

* Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $3,287.66. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

*  OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was $1,156.59)

*  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $1,484.92)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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